JIAJING MEDICAL
Shandong Jiajing Medical Technology Co., Ltd
ADD: #45 Yumin road, Zibo City, Shandong Province
WEB: www.jiajingmed.com
Email: info@sdjiajing.com
Phone: +86 533 3880057
Air Disinfection Machine

QQ Precision-cut metal housing, anti-aging, anti-
self-ignition.
QQ Multiple modes, manual, timing, reservation,
automatic, sleep, fast, meet diversified
requirement.
13
LAMINAR FLOW DISINFECTOR
Laminar flow air disinfector is mainly made of medium efficiency filter, fan, UV lamp and HEPA
H13 filter. Under the work of fan, room air will circulate through UV disinfecting zone and HEPA
filter, then air becomes clean and wide area of HEPA can provide laminar air flow that is beneficial
to operation.
Specifications
Model Dimension/mm Applicable
Space/m3 Cleanliness Level Air Flow/(m3/h)
CJX-Y-1000 550*350*1065 100 class 10000 1000
CJX-Y-2000 700*500*1715 150 class 10000 2000
Application Scope
• Various Operating Rooms, ICU, Burns Department, Hematology Department.
• Respirotory Disease Patients, Chemoradiotherapy-treated Patients and other immune compromised
cases.

Medium filter 2
Pre-filter 1
Model Applicable
space/m3 Dimension/mm Weight/kg
KXF.ZDG-Y-150M 150 720*625*1505 125
KXF.ZDG-Y-200M 200 820*675*1705 150
KXF.ZDG-Y-300M 300 920*725*1855 180
16
LAMINAR FLOW DISINFECTOR PRO
Considering the demand for larger air flow purifier. Laminar flow air purifier with air flow 3000 m3/h is
developed.
Specifications
Model Dimension/mm Applicable Space/
m3 Cleanliness Level Air Flow/(m3/h)
CJX-Y-1500P 653×458×1090 150 class 10,000 1000
CJX-Y-3000P 700×590×1705 300 class 10,000 3000
CJX-Y-4000P 800×700×1905 400 class 10,000 4000
Features
• Air flow: 3000 m3/h
• 7" intuitive touchscreen display panel.
• Remove formaldehyde, benzene, ammonia, TVOC etc. volatile pollutants.